
 プラクティス １ 2016 / 5 / 8 11:16

結果表 Weather :晴れ

Track :ドライ

1 601 SC-1 1 髙橋  正 ｼﾞｰﾙﾌﾟﾛ993 Porsche 993/3.62'01.904 6 134.752
2 83 AR150-2 1 葉波  潤一郎 花次郎 156V6/2.5 2'10.316 6 8.412 8.412 126.054
3 36 AR150-2 2 藤本  昌弘 小犬ﾐﾄ MiTo QV/1.42'11.258 6 9.354 0.942 125.149
4 65 AR150-2 3 猪股 義周 草加煎餅156 156V6/2.5 2'12.078 6 10.174 0.820 124.372
5 410 AR150-9 1 竹中  哲也 159NM-TAKESAN 159/2.2 2'12.484 5 10.580 0.406 123.991
6 483 AR150-2 4 柴﨑  明 GTV3.0TEZZORC GTV/3.0 2'12.556 5 10.652 0.072 123.923
7 58 AR200 1 細井  明宏 h-racing 145TS/2.0 2'13.893 5 11.989 1.337 122.686
8 19 AR150-2 5 藤下  智宏 garage1/1青号V6 156V6/2.5 2'15.175 3 13.271 1.282 121.522
9 38 AR150-3 1 笹原 敏浩 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱSKKC145黄色 145TS/2.0 2'15.683 5 13.779 0.508 121.067
10 99 AR150-9 2 寺園  貴 KT159vanDXL 159SW/2.2 2'16.077 5 14.173 0.394 120.717
11 76 AR150-9 3 髙砂  よういち ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞﾎﾟｼﾞﾃｨｳﾞﾜﾝ159 159JTS-sele/2.22'16.113 5 14.209 0.036 120.685
12 200 R300 1 上田  智之 BMW E36 318is BMW E36 318is/1.82'16.185 6 14.281 0.072 120.621
13 56 AR150-6 1 秋山  將之 CLUBPAZZO木こり147 147TS/2.0 2'17.338 4 15.434 1.153 119.609
14 72 AR150-3 2 藤田  知生 ｼﾞﾗｿｰﾚ156ﾍﾟﾊﾟﾐﾝDXL 156JTS-sele/2.02'17.765 5 15.861 0.427 119.238
15 520 AR150-4 1 川西 慶典 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ147ｶﾜﾆｼ 147TS-sele/2.02'17.944 5 16.040 0.179 119.083
16 111 AR150-4 2 工藤  恭大 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ145ﾌﾟﾘﾝ 145TS/2.0 2'18.327 5 16.423 0.383 118.753
17 155 AR150-5 1 森本  聖 ｽﾃｨﾚﾆｱ三興製作所155 155TS16V/2.02'18.389 4 16.485 0.062 118.700
18 71 AR150-6 2 天野  憲太郎 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞGT AKR GT JTS/2.0 2'18.488 5 16.584 0.099 118.615
19 607 AR150-4 3 関山 淳 ｽﾃｨ-ﾚ春号147 147TS/2.0 2'19.050 5 17.146 0.562 118.136
20 201 AR150-6 3 竹内  直希 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞでｰら147 147TS/2.0 2'19.051 5 17.147 0.001 118.135
21 23 AR200 2 たのけん STMｽｰﾊﾟｰｵｰﾘﾝｽﾞ147 147TS/2.0 2'19.338 4 17.434 0.287 117.892
22 722 AR150-2 6 森 徳郎 STM GTV V6 GTV V6/3.02'19.506 5 17.602 0.168 117.750
23 75 AR150-3 3 菅井  勝彦 ｸﾞﾙｯﾎﾟｽｶﾞｲ 145TS/2.0 2'20.213 3 18.309 0.707 117.156
24 130 EC100H 1 小林  大悟 996GT3納豆号 Porsche 911GT3/3.2'20.734 5 18.830 0.521 116.722
25 666 AR150-5 2 銀 友明 ﾓﾝﾃｶﾃｨﾆ155/4 155TS16V/2.02'20.744 5 18.840 0.010 116.714
26 O20 AR150-9 4 松尾  斉 ﾌﾗﾐﾝｺﾞ159ﾏﾂ 159sele/2.22'24.858 5 22.954 4.114 113.399
27 70 AR150-3 4 磯崎  哲男 156JTStezzoRC 156JTS/2.0 2'27.312 5 25.408 2.454 111.510
28 137 EC100H 2 石井  洋幸 COCOMｸｰﾍﾟ BMW Z4 M/3.22'28.547 5 26.643 1.235 110.583
29 25 AR150-6 4 高本  俊次 かわらせんべい156 156/2.0 2'28.878 5 26.974 0.331 110.337
30 202 R300 2 古屋  智紀 BMW E36 318i BMW/1.8 2'36.373 5 34.469 7.495 105.049
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